
 
 

November 2014 Schedule  4 HR Class is $80 ~ 6 HR Class is $120 
 
 

Newnan Tues Nov 11 4:00pm Country Inn and Suites  1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd. (I-85 Ex 47) 

Canton Wed Nov 12 4:00pm Holiday Inn Express  713 Transit Avenue (I-575 Ex 20) 

Gainesville Thur Nov 13 4:00pm Gainesville Civic Center 830 Green Street NE 

Loganville Sat Nov 15 8:30am O'Kelly Library Corner of Hwy 78 & Hwy 20 

Albany Mon Nov 17 4:00pm Wingate Inn 2735 Dawson Road 

Perry Tues Nov 18 4:00pm Ramada Inn 200 Valley Dr (I-75 Ex 136) 

Savannah Wed Nov 19 4:00pm Coastal GA Center  305 Fahm Street (Behind Visitor Center) 
 
 

Jan – Feb 2015 Schedule   4 HR Class is $80 ~ 6 HR Class is $120 
 

Waycross Mon Jan 12 4:00pm Quality Inn & Suites 1725 Memorial Drive 

Douglas Tues Jan 13 4:00pm Hampton Inn 1604 South Peterson Avenue 

Bainbridge Wed Jan 14 4:00pm Bainbridge Community Center 601 Potter Street 

Columbus Thur Jan 15 4:00pm Quality Inn & Suites 1325  Veterans Parkway 

LaGrange Sat Jan 17 8:30am Days Inn 2606 Whitesville Road 

Newnan Mon Jan 19 4:00pm Country Inn and Suites  1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd. (I-85 Ex 47) 

Rome Tues Jan 20 4:00pm The Forum 2 Government Plaza 

Dalton Wed Jan 21 4:00pm NW GA Trade Center 2211 Dug Gap Battle Road (I-75 Ex 333) 

Canton Thur Jan 22 4:00pm Holiday Inn Express  713 Transit Avenue (I-575 Ex 20) 

Suwanee Sat Jan 24 8:30am Comfort Inn  2945-A Law-Suw Rd (I-85 Ex 111) 

Athens Mon Jan 26 4:00pm Holiday Inn 197 E. Broad Street 

Jesup Mon Feb 2 4:00pm Wayne County Library 759 Sunset Blvd. 

Dublin Tues Feb 3 4:00pm La Quinta Inn 101 Travel Center Blvd (I-16 Ex 51) 

Milledgeville Wed Feb 4 4:00pm Bladwin Co Parks & Rec GA Hwy 212 N near  GA Hwy 22 

Conyers Thur Feb 5 4:00pm CE Steele Community Center 1040 Oakland Ave SE (near Library) 

Gainesville Sat Feb 7 8:30am Gainesville Civic Center 830 Green Street NE 

Blairsville Mon Feb 9 4:00pm Civic Center  165 Wellborn Street 

Cornelia Tues Feb 10 4:00pm Super 8 2965 J Warren Road 

Hartwell Wed Feb 11 4:00pm Hart County Library 150 Benson Street 

Augusta Thur Feb 12 4:00pm Ramada Inn (Downtown) 640 Broad Street 

Statesboro Sat Feb 14 8:30am GA Southern Univ. Nesmith Lane CE Building 

Brunswick Mon Feb 16 4:00pm Embassy Suites 500 Mall Blvd 

St Marys Tues Feb 17 4:00pm DDA Economic Dev. Bldg 400 Osborne Street 
 
 

May 2015 Schedule    4 HR Class is $80 ~ 6 HR Class is $120 
 

Albany Wed May 13 4:00pm Wingate Inn 2735 Dawson Road 

Perry Thur May 14 4:00pm Ramada Inn 200 Valley Dr. (I-75 Ex 136) 

Canton Sat May 16 8:30am Holiday Inn Express  713 Transit Avenue (I-575 Ex 20) 

Loganville Mon May 18 4:00pm O'Kelly Library Corner of Hwy 78 & Hwy 20 

Cumming Tues May 19 4:00pm Holiday Inn Express 870 Buford Hwy (just off GA 400) 

Savannah Wed May 20 4:00pm Coastal GA Center  305 Fahm Street (Behind Visitor Center) 

 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
Class Registration Form     or     Register at www.TheReallySmartPeople.com      Or      Call toll-free 888-882-7282 

 
_____________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________  
Name (as it appears on State Trade License)                                                          State Trade License Number(s) 
 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Mailing Address                City     State    Zip code                    Daytime phone # (with area code) 
 

__________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________ 
Email address                                                                   Class Date  Class Location (City) 
 

___ ($80) 4 hours CE           ___ ($120) 6 hours CE    
 

Payment:  Check enclosed – or - Please charge to:  Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx  Card #_______________________________________________________ 
 

Expiration Date:  _________    Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:  _________________________________________________ 

 
Send this registration form and payment to:  SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399 

http://www.thereallysmartpeople.com/

